
EDUCATION (DERI)

DERI Medical Education Director Dr Anna Sibley

MEC (MEDICAL & EMERGENCY CARE) DIVISION

Specialty Title Name

Medicine Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) & 

CMT/IMT Lead

Dr Firozah Adam

Acute Medicine Education Lead (SEL) Dr Usman Adam

Cardiology Education Lead (SEL) Dr Ravi Singh

Gastroenterology Education Lead (SEL) Dr Khurram Raees

Haematology Education Lead (SEL) Dr Jagdish Adiyodi

MfOP Education Lead (SEL) Dr Pearl Mathew

Respiratory Education Lead (SEL) Dr Irfan Hafeez

Rheumatology Education Lead (SEL) Prof Lee-Suan Teh

Emergency Medicine Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Sukhbir Bhullar

Emergency Medicine ED Consultant Clinical Educator Dr Anna Kirby-Bailey

Emergency Medicine ED Consultant Clinical Educator Mrs Helen Turner

SAS (SURGICAL & ANAESTHETICS) DIVISION

Specialty Title Name

SAS Division Divisional Workforce Development 

Lead (DWDL)

Dr Paul Dean

Anaesthetics Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr David Trotter

Anaesthetics Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Mohammed Akuji

ACCS ACCS Lead Dr Tim Clarke

Dermatology Education Lead (SEL) Dr Bhupinder Kaur / 

Dr Caroline Owen

ENT Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Mr Surya Narayan

General Surgery Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Mrs Jennifer Binnington

Intensive Care Medicine Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Matthew Smith

Ophthalmology Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Mrs Chintan Sanghvi

OMFS Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Mr Jeethendra Rao

Trauma & Orthopaedics Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Mr Randeep Mohil

Urology Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Mr Iain Campbell

Vascular Surgery Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Mr Vittorio Perricone

Surgery Royal College Tutor Mrs Asma Sultana

FAMILY CARE DIVISION

Specialty Title Name

FC Division Divisional Education Lead Dr Rosemary Belderbos

ELCAS Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Monica Nangia

Neonates Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Rajasri Seethamraju

Neonates Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Jayanthi Murali

Obstetrics & Gynaecology Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr John Shanks

Paediatrics Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Jane Tan

DIAGNOSTIC & CLINICAL SERVICES DIVISION

Specialty Title Name

Histopathology Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Iskander Chaudhry

Radiology Trust Specialty Training Lead (TSTL) Dr Oliver Nicholson

mailto:Anna%20Sibley@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Firozah.adam@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Usman.Adam@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Ravi.Singh@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Khurram%20Raees@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Jagdish.Adiyodi@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Pearl.Mathew@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Irfan.Hafeez@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Lee-Suan.Teh@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Sukhbir%20Bhullar@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Anna%20Kirby-Bailey@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Helen%20Turner2@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Paul%20Dean@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:David%20Trotter@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Mohammed%20Akuji@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Timothy%20Clarke@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Bhupinder%20Kaur@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Caroline%20Owen@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Surya%20Narayan@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Jennifer%20Binnington@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Matthew%20Smith@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Chintan%20Sanghvi@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Jeethendra%20Rao@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Randeep%20Mohil@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Iain%20Campbell@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Vittorio%20Perricone@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Asma%20Sultana@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Rosemary%20Belderbos@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Monica%20Nangia@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Rajasri%20Seethamraju@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Jayanthi%20Murali@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:John%20Shanks@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Jane%20Tan@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Iskander%20Chaudhry@elht.nhs.uk
mailto:Oliver%20Nicholson@elht.nhs.uk

	Slide 1

